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Part IV. Information Sources 
 

Chapter 12 
Mushroom Cultivation Information Sources 

 
RECOMMENDED WEBSITES 

 
 
 
Cultivation 
 
Fungi Perfecti      http://www.fungi.com 
Growing Mushrooms the Easy Way   http://www.mycomasters.com 
Teagsac-Irish Agriculture     http://www.teagasc.ie/agrifood/mushrooms.htm 
& Food Development Authority 
HRI mushroom research     http://www.hri.ac.uk/sile2/research/path/pathmic.htm 
Mushroom Council     http://www.mushroomcouncil.org/ 
Mushroom Cultivation and Marketing    http://www.attra.org/attra-pub/mushroom.html 
Mushroom       http://www.mycosource.com/info.htm 
Cultivation Information 
Mushroom Growers’ Newsletter   http://www.mushroomcompany.com/ 
Mushrooms.com     http://www.mushrooms.com/ 
Mushrooms on the Move    http://aginfo.psu.edu/PSA/s99/contents.html 
Penn State Mushroom     http://mushroomspawn.cas.psu.edu/ 
Spawn Laboratory 
Specialty Mushrooms     http://www.hort.purdue.edu/newcrop/proceedings1996/v3-
       464.html 
The International Society     http://www.hri.ac.uk/isms 
for Mushroom Science 
 
Pest & disease 
 
Crop Profile for Mushrooms in California  http://cipm.ncsu.edu/ cropprofiles/docs/camushrooms.html 
Growers’ Information Site    http://mushgrowinfo.cas.psu.edu/siteindex.htm 
HRI mushroom research    http://www.hri.ac.uk/sile2/research/path/pathmic.htm 
Mushrooms on the Move    http://aginfo.psu.edu/PSA/s99/contents.html 
 
Medicinal mushroom 
 
Beta Glucan Health Center     http://www.glucan.com/catalog/catalog.html 
Christopher Hobbs’ The Virtual Herbal   http://www.christopherhobbs.com/ 

Oyster Mushroom Cultivation

Mushroom Growers’ Handbook  1 
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DXN International     http://www.dxn2u.com/ 
Elitelands.com      http://www.elitelands.com/ 
Fungi Perfecti      http://www.fungi.com 
Garuda International Inc.    http://www.garudaint.com/amush.htm 
Gloria’s Health Castle     http://www.geocities.com/HotSpring/    
       spa/6638/herb_previous.html 
Hawaiian Health Products, Pacific Myco Products http://alohamedicinals.com/ 
Home of PSP      http://www.psp.bc.ca/index.html 
International Journal of     http://www.begellhouse.com/journals/    
       708ae68d64b17c52.html 
 
Medicinal Mushrooms     
 
Mushroomcity      http://www.mushroomcity.com/ 
Mushroom Science     http://www.mushroomscience.com/msstore/   
       about_mushrooms.htm 
MycoBiotech Ltd.     http://www.everbloom-mushroom.com.sg/ 
North American Medicinal     http://www.nammex.com/MedicinalMushroomBooks.html 
Mushroom Extracts      
Pub Med      http://www4.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/PubMed/ 
 
Societies & organizations 
 
Alberta       http://www1.agric.gov.ab.ca/app21/rtw/index.jsp 
Australian Mushroom     http://www.oz-mushrooms.com.au/ 
Grower’s Associastion 
British Columbia Mushroom     http://www.bcmushrooms.org/ 
Marketing Commission 
Boston Mycological Club    http://www.bostonmycologicalclub.org/ 
Copenhagen School of Shiatsu    http://www.shiatsu.dk/ 
Department for Environment, Food  
 and Rural Affairs (United Kingdom)   http://www.defra.gov.uk/ 
Food and Agriculture Organization   http://www.fao.org/ 
Forestry Agency (Japan)    http://www.rinya.maff.go.jp/ 
Fujian Edible Fungi      http://www.edible-mushrooms.com/ 
Strains Station (Japan) 
German Mycological Society    http://www.dgfm-ev.de/ 
Horticulture Research International   http://www2.hri.ac.uk/ 
Institute of Microbiology    http://www.biomed.cas.cz/mbu/mbu.html 
Katholieke Hogeschool Sint-Lieven   http://www.kahosl.be/ 
Kinokonet      http://www.kinokonet.com/ 
Korean Society of Mycology    http://www.mycology.or.kr/ 
Mantar_kulu (Turkish)     http://www.mycology.or.kr/ 
Mushrooms of Middle and South Ural   http://www.geocities.com/VoyagerService   
       Software/artemiev/mushroom/index.htm 
Mycological Society of San Fransisco   http://www.mssf.org/index.html 
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Pecurke.cjb.net      http://www.pecurke.cjb.net/ 
(Cudesni Svet Gljiva) (Yugoslavia) 
Persian Gulf Biotechnology Research Center  http://www.pgbrc.com/ 
P R Bureau Champignons    http://www.champignons.org/ 
Skal, certification organic production   http://www.skal.com/ 
Swedish Mycological Society    http://www.svampar.se/index.asp 
USDA - Annual Mushroom Production Report     http://usda.mannlib.cornell.edu/reports/nassr/other/zmu-bb/ 
The American Mushroom Institute   http://www.americanmushroom.org/ 
The Australasian Mycological Society   http://www.munchkinsoftware.com/mycology/ 
The International Society for     http://www.hri.ac.uk/isms/ 
Mushroom Science 
The Mushroom People, Ireland’s    http://www.themushroompeople.com/default.asp 
Mushroom Community Online 
The WWW Virtual Library    http://mycology.cornell.edu/ 
United States Department of     http://www.usda.gov/ 
Agriculture’s Home Page 
Vancouver Mycological Society    http://www.geocities.com/ RainForest/Andes/8896/ 
 
Wild mushroom 
 
Eleen’s Mushroom Mania    http://www.geocities.com/ kitonka/MushroomMania/ 
Fungus Image on the Net    http://www.in2.dk/fungi/ 
Kinoko-ya      http://www.cx.sakura.ne.jp/~kinoko/01eng/0e_home.htm 
Mykoweb      http://www.mykoweb.com/ 
Nathan’s Fungi Page     http://collectivesource.com/fungi/ 
R.A. Chilton’s Homepage    http://www.chilton.u-net.com/fungi.htm 
Red Angels      http://fly.to/redangels 
The Hidden Forest     http://www.hiddenforest.co.nz/ 
Tom Volk’s Fungi     http://botit.botany.wisc.edu/toms_fungi/ 
Treasures from the Kingdom of Fungi   http://www.fungiphoto.com/ 
 
Spawn 
 
Amycel       http://www.amycel.com/ 
Field and Forest Products    http://www.fieldforest.net/ 
Golden Oak Spawn     http://www.oakshire.com/ 
Hesco-Inc.      http://www.hesco-inc.com/ 
ItalSpawn      http://www.italspawn.com/english/home_eng.html 
Laboratorium Grzybni     http://www.grzybnia.pl/ 
Mushroom Adventures TM    http://www.mushroomadventures.com/ 
Mycelia      http://www.mushroomadventures.com/ 
Northwest Mycological Consultants   http://www.nwmycol.com/ 
Sylvan Inc.      http://www.sylvaninc.com/ 
Wylie mycologicals     http://www.interlog.com/%7Ewylie/low/main.html 
 
Compost 
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McArdle group      http://www.mcardle-mushrooms.com/ 
McGeary’s Group     http://www.compost-ireland.com/ 
Sylvan Inc.      http://www.sylvaninc.com/ 
Thilot Holland      http://www.thilot.nl/ 
Walsh mushrooms     http://www.walshmushrooms.com/ 
 
Supplement & casing 
 
Bas Van Buuren     http://www.euroveen.nl/ 
Champfood      http://www.champfood.com/ 
Fafard       http://www.fafard.com/ 
Harte peat      http://www.hartepeat.com/ 
McArdle Group      http://www.mcardle-mushrooms.com/ 
micelios FUNGISEM s.a    http://www.fungisem.es/ 
Premiere Pro - Moss     http://www.premierhort.com/ 
Stockosorb      http://www.stockosorb.com/ 
Sun Gro      http://www.sungro.com/ 
Sylvan Inc      http://www.sylvaninc.com/ 
Theriault & Hachey     http://www.theriault-hachey.com/ 
Topterra Holland bv     http://www.topterra.com/ 
Trouw nutrition      http://www.trouwnutrition.com/ 
 
Culture tools & growing kits 
 
Field & Forest Products, Inc.    http://www.fieldforest.net/ 
Gourmet Mushrooms and     http://www.gmushrooms.com/ 
Mushroom Products 
Mushroom Adventures TM    http://www.mushroomadventures.com/ 
Myco Supply      http://www.mycosupply.com/ 
SporeWorks.com     http://www.sporeworks.com/index.html 
Wylie Mycologicals     http://www.interlog.com/%7Ewylie/low/spawn.html 
 
Bag & container 
 
Fardis       http://www.fardis.org/ 
MycoBag      http://www.mycobag.com/ 
Norseman Plastics     http://www.norsemanplastics.com/ 
SACO2 Microsac     http://www.mycelia.be/ 
Unicorn Bag      http://www.unicornbag.com/ 
 
Machinery & equipment 
 
Alcoa       http://www.alcoa.com/ 
Bran + Luebbe      http://www.bran-luebbe.de/ 
Chrisko       http://www.christiaensgroup.com/ 
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Christiaens      http://www.christiaensgroup.com/ 
Dalsem       http://www.dalsem.nl/ 
DLV       http://www.dlv.nl/ 
Dofra       http://www.dofra.nl/ 
double T equipment     http://www.doubletequipment.com/ 
Embridge      http://www.cgc.enbridge.com/ 
Fancom      http://www.fancom.com/ 
Geraedts      http://www.geraedts.nl/ 
Gicom       http://www.gicom.nl/ 
Grundfos      http://www.grundfos.com/ 
GTI       http://www.gti.nl/ 
Hoving Holland     http://www.hoving-holland.nl/ 
Installatievedrijf Verhoeven-Drunen   http://www.verhoeven-drunen.nl/ 
JanssenKessel      http://www.christiaensgroup.com/ 
Kubota       http://www.kubota.com/ 
Limbraco B.V.      http://www.limbraco.nl/ 
Modern Mushroom Farms    http://www.modernmush.com/ 
Namsan E.N.G.      http://www.namsan.co.kr/ 
Noord-Oost Nederland bv    http://www.non.nl/ 
Panbo system bv     http://www.panbo.nl/ 
RTM products Pty., Ltd.    http://www.rtmproducts.com.au/ 
Steam Engineering     http://www.steamengineering.ca/ 
Techmark Inc.      http://www.techmark-inc.com/ 
Ten cate nicolon     http://www.tencate-nicolon.com/ 
Traymaster      http://www.traymaster.co.uk/ 
 
Ummels      http://www.etrade.nl/etrade/klant/1541/ 
Van rens bv      http://www.christiaensgroup.com/ 
Viscon       http://visserite.com/viscon/ 
 
Mushroom producers 
 
All Seasons Mushrooms    http://www.allseasonsmushrooms.com/ 
Continental Mushroom Corporation Ltd.  http://www.continentalmushroom.ca/ 
Elitelands      http://www.elitelands.com/ 
Garden City Fungi     http://www.gardencityfungi.com/ 
Golden Gourmet Mushrooms    http://www.goldengourmetmushrooms.com/ 
Highline Mushrooms     http://www.highlinemushrooms.com/ 
Karol Kania I Synowie Sp. z. o. o   http://www.kania.net.pl/ 
Lost Creek Mushroom Farm    http://www.cowboy.net/cmf/ 
 
Money’s Mushrooms Ltd.    http://www.moneys.com/indexa.htm 
Monterey Mushrooms, Inc.    http://www.montereymushrooms.com/ 
MushMush      http://www.mushmush.nl/ 
Myco Biotech Ltd     http://www.everbloom-mushroom.com.sg/ 
Myco Supply      http://www.mycosupply.com/ 
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Oakshire Mushroom Farm Inc.    http://www.oakshire.com/ 
Organic mushroom Co.     http://www.organicmushroom.com/ 
Ostrom’s      http://www.ostromfarms.com/ 
Phillips Mushroom Farms    http://www.phillipsmushroomfarms.com/ 
Prairie Mushrooms     http://www.prairiemushrooms.com/ 
Shanghai Edible Mushroom    http://www.sh-mushroom.com/ 
Shiitake Mushroom Center    http://www.shiitakecenter.com/ 
To-Jo Fresh Mushrooms, Inc.    http://www.to-jo.com/ 
Verbruggen Paddestoelen    http://www.verbruggenpaddestoelen.nl/ 
 
Consultants 
 
Blaak       http://www.eblaak.com/ 
C point http://www.cpoint.nl/ 
Northwest Mycological Consultants   http://nwmycol.com/ 
 
Chemicals 
 
Amvac chemical corporation    http://www.amvac-chemical.com/ 
Aventis       http://www.aventis.com/main/home_static.asp 
CERTIS      http://www.thermotrilogy.com/ 
Curtis Dyna-fog     http://www.dynafog.com/ 
Drummond American     http://webapp1.drummondamerican.com/drummond/  
       homePage 
Ehrlich Distribution     http://www.ehrlichdistribution.com/ 
International Dioxcide Inc.    http://www.idiclo2.com/ 
Micro Bio      http://www.microbiogroup.com/ 
Notional Chemical Laboratories   http://www.nclonline.com/ 
Sylvan Inc.      http://www.sylvaninc.com/ 
Well mark      http://wellmarkinternational.com/ 
 
Distributors 
 
Florida Mushrooms, Inc.    http://www.flmushroom.com/ 
Lil’ Shop of spores     http://lilshopofspores.com/ 
Melissa’s/World Variety Produce, Inc.   http://www.melissas.com/ 
Micron Magick Mycology Market   http://www.micronmagick.com/ 
MycoLogical Natural Products    http://www.mycological.com/ 
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